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56.75. SI. bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,
1200-2100 lbs. 45.00-55.00; Yield
Grade No. 2, 900-1400 lbs. 39.50-
48.00.

head lasi week and 6367 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts 2.00
3.00 lower. US No. 1-2 200245 lbs.
41.0043.50 No. 1-3 200255 lbs. 39.50
42.00; No. 2-3 240280 lbs. 37.50
40.50; Sows 1.002.00 lower. US No.
1-3 300800 lbs. 32.5038.00. Boars
26.0032.00.

Markets: IS.
CATTLE: 7032. Compared with

4992 head last week, and 6889 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market: Slaughter steers
uneven. Choice & Prime steady to
1.00 higher; Standard & Good
steady to 1.00 lower; SI. heifers .50
1.30 lower; SI. cows steady to 1.00
lower; SI. bulls steady to 2.00
lower. SI. steers; High Choice &

Prime 65.00457.85; Choice 61.00
65.50; Good 54.00461.00; Standard
45.00- SI. heifers; Choice
55.00- Good 49.5056.00;
Standard 41.00-48.50. SI. cows;
Utility & Commercial 37.25-42.50;
Cutters 34.50-40.00; Canner & L.
Cutter 28.00-36.50; Shells down to
20.00. SI bullocks: Good 50.00-

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 350-800 lbs.
46.0056.00, few to 60.50. Heifers,
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,300
700 lbs. 38.00-48.00. Bulls, Medium
Frame No. 1, 400-700 lbs. 45.00
56.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 1333. Com-
pared with 1353 head last week and
1081a year ago. Mostly steady. US
No. 1-3 2035 lbs. 7.0016.00 per
head; No. 1-3 3050 lbs. 11.0022.00;
No. 1-3 5075 lbs. 17.0034.00.

CALVES: 4577. Compared with
3808 head last week and 4292 head a
year ago. Vealers steady to 5,00
lower, (few) Prime 95.00-105.00;
Choice 75.00-97.00; Good 60.00
83.00 ; 90-110 lbs. 45.00-54.00; 7090
lbs. 35.0049.00; Utility 50100 lbs.
20.0040.00.

SHEEP; 983. Compared with 257
head last week and 1068 head a
year ago. Wooled si. lambs about
steady. High Choice & Prime 70110
lbs. 48.00-56.00; Choice 60115 lbs.
40.0050.00; Good 60110 lbs. 32.00
42.00. SI. ewes: 8.0024.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90
135 lbs. 35.008680; Hoi. Heifers 90
140 lbs. 50.0076.00. 3 GRADED FEEDER PIG

SALES: 2822. Compared with 1927HOGS; 6965. Compared with6150

head last week, and 3065 head a
year ago. All sales by CWT. Feeder
Pigs under 40 lbs. weak to 6.00
lower, over 40 lbs, strong to 7.00
higher. US No. 1-2 25-30 lbs. 66.00-
67 00. 30-40 lbs. 49.0064.50, 4060
lbs. 45.00-63.00 5060 lbs. 49.00-64.50,
40-50 lbs. 45.0063.00, 5060 lbs
46.00-58.00, 60-80 lbs. 45.50-58.00;
US No. 2-3 25-40 lbs. 50.0060.00, few
down to 35.00, 40-55 lbs 43 00-53 00.
few down to 32.00.
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1246 head.
Calves 29.00-115.00; Cows 30.00-

45.00; Easy Cows 15.00-39.50;

Lancaster Farming, Saturday,

Heifers
57.00;
34.0(M9,
16 00-45.
32.00-
10.00-
40.00; L
Goals, e
15.00.

The closest science has come to finding
the perfect way to kill rats and mica
The advancedbaitsystem isthe key.

Scientists learned that the poison was only the
first step in developingthe perfect roden-
ticida Even the more powerful compounds
likethe diphacinonein Ramik® Green need a
superior bait system to be effective Thats why
every ingredient in Ramik Green rodenticide
has a specific purpose it works better under
extreme conditionsfound on the farm. And it
has the safetyfeature of an anticoagulant

For taste appealRamik is made from cooked
grains withfish flavor added.Theresult? A
productrats and miceeat even when other
food is available

The firm, compact pellets hold together
through application. And through rain or
snow. Ramik Green even has a mold inhibitor
to keep it fresh and lethal longer.

No other bait is so easy to apply, stays fresh
longeror works with such deadly efficiency.
Discover Ramik Green rodenticide at your
nearest farm supplier.

The Ramtk Green Advantage...
it works taryou

Ram** is a registered trademark rt vetoed OemcalCorporation
Read and follow label directions carefully


